Date
11/22/2024

11/26/2024
11/27/2024
12/04/2024
12/07/2024
12/11/2024
12/14/2024
12/20/2024
12/21/2024
12/21/2024
12/22/2024
01/08/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/15/2025
01/17/2025

01/20/2025

01/22/2025

01/25/2025
01/29/2025
02/01/2025
02/05/2025
02/07/2025
02/08/2025

02/12/2025

02/14/2025

Time
3:45-5:45 PM

6:00-8:15 PM

10:00-12:00 PM

5:30-7:30 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

3:15-5:15 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

1:30-3:30 PM

8:30-10:30 AM

4:30-6:30 PM

12:00-12:00 AM

5:00-7:00 PM

6:45-8:45 PM

1:00-3:15 PM

4:45-6:45 PM

5:00-7:15 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

3:30-5:30 PM

2:00-4:15 PM

4:45-6:45 PM

1:00-3:00 PM

3:15-5:15 PM

6:30-8:30 PM

4:30-6:30 PM

5:30-7:30 PM

6:30-8:30 PM

Scrimmage: GV Hockey vs. Stanstead (H)

Description

Scrimmage: GV Hockey vs. NAHA (H)

Scrimmage: GV Hockey vs. Lovell (H)

GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.

GV Hockey vs.

GV Hockey vs.

GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.
GV Hockey vs.

GV Hockey vs.

GV Hockey vs.

New Hampton (H)
Loomis Chaffee (A)
St. Mark's (A)
Choate (H)
Lawrence (A)
Westminster (H)

Williston (H)

Harrington Tournament (A)

Dexter Southfield School (H)

Hotchkiss (A)

Kent School (A)
Middlesex (A)

Mount St. Charles (H)

Rivers (H)

Austin Prep (A)

Exeter (H)

Lawrence Academy (A)
St. Paul's (A)

St. George's (H)
Cushing Academy (A)
Brooks (A)

Groton (H)

BB&N (A)

Location
Omni Rink

Omni Rink

Omni Rink

Omni Rink
Loomis Chafee School
St. Mark's

Omni Rink

Milton Academy
Omni Rink

Omni Rink

Milton Academy
Omni Rink
Hotchkiss School
Kent School
Middlesex School
Omni Rink

Omni Rink

Austin Preparatory
School

Omni Rink

Lawrence Academy
St. Paul's School, NH
Omni Rink

Cushing Academy
Brooks

Omni Rink

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols School



Date
02/15/2025

02/19/2025
02/21/2025
02/22/2025
02/26/2025

03/01/2025

Time
12:00-2:00 PM

4:50-6:50 PM
5:30-7:30 PM
2:00-4:00 PM
5:30-7:30 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

Description
GV Hockey vs. Hill School (H)

GV Hockey vs. Andover (A)

GV Hockey vs. Thayer Academy (H)

GV Hockey vs. Tabor (A)

GV Hockey vs. Governor's Academy (H)

GV Hockey vs. Milton Academy (H)

Location
Omni Rink

Andover

Omni Rink
Tabor Academy
Omni Rink

Omni Rink



