Date	Time	Description	Location
11/22/2024	3:45-5:45 PM	Scrimmage: GV Hockey vs. Stanstead (H)	Omni Rink
11/26/2024	6:00-8:15 PM	Scrimmage: GV Hockey vs. NAHA (H)	Omni Rink
11/27/2024	10:00-12:00 PM	Scrimmage: GV Hockey vs. Lovell (H)	Omni Rink
12/04/2024	5:30-7:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. New Hampton (H)	Omni Rink
12/07/2024	2:00-4:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Loomis Chaffee (A)	Loomis Chafee School
12/11/2024	3:15-5:15 PM	GV Hockey vs. St. Mark's (A)	St. Mark's
12/14/2024	4:00-6:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Choate (H)	Omni Rink
12/20/2024	1:30-3:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Lawrence (A)	Milton Academy
12/21/2024	8:30-10:30 AM	GV Hockey vs. Westminster (H)	Omni Rink
12/21/2024	4:30-6:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Williston (H)	Omni Rink
12/22/2024	12:00-12:00 AM	GV Hockey vs. Harrington Tournament (A)	Milton Academy
01/08/2025	5:00-7:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Dexter Southfield School (H)	Omni Rink
01/10/2025	6:45-8:45 PM	GV Hockey vs. Hotchkiss (A)	Hotchkiss School
01/11/2025	1:00-3:15 PM	GV Hockey vs. Kent School (A)	Kent School
01/15/2025	4:45-6:45 PM	GV Hockey vs. Middlesex (A)	Middlesex School
01/17/2025	5:00-7:15 PM	GV Hockey vs. Mount St. Charles (H)	Omni Rink
01/20/2025	4:00-6:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Rivers (H)	Omni Rink
01/22/2025	3:30-5:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Austin Prep (A)	Austin Preparatory School
01/25/2025	2:00-4:15 PM	GV Hockey vs. Exeter (H)	Omni Rink
01/29/2025	4:45-6:45 PM	GV Hockey vs. Lawrence Academy (A)	Lawrence Academy
02/01/2025	1:00-3:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. St. Paul's (A)	St. Paul's School, NH
02/05/2025	3:15-5:15 PM	GV Hockey vs. St. George's (H)	Omni Rink
02/07/2025	6:30-8:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Cushing Academy (A)	Cushing Academy
02/08/2025	4:30-6:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Brooks (A)	Brooks
02/12/2025	5:30-7:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Groton (H)	Omni Rink
02/14/2025	6:30-8:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. BB&N (A)	Buckingham Browne & Nichols School

Date	Time	Description	Location
02/15/2025	12:00-2:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Hill School (H)	Omni Rink
02/19/2025	4:50-6:50 PM	GV Hockey vs. Andover (A)	Andover
02/21/2025	5:30-7:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Thayer Academy (H)	Omni Rink
02/22/2025	2:00-4:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Tabor (A)	Tabor Academy
02/26/2025	5:30-7:30 PM	GV Hockey vs. Governor's Academy (H)	Omni Rink
03/01/2025	2:00-4:00 PM	GV Hockey vs. Milton Academy (H)	Omni Rink